
102 10M WOMEN PLATFORM, Final

Friday, 31 October, 2025

3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY

BUKIT JALIL

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

EKATERINA BELIAEVA -- NAB  1

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 54.40 54.40Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 1

6243D 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 48.00 102.40Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 1

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 156.40Forward 3½ Somersaults 2

305C 10 2.8 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 46.20 202.60Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 49.60 252.20Inward 3½ Somersaults 1

Average award: Best award: 6.145.5015.4Total DD:

PANDELELA PANG -- MALAYSIA A  2

5253B 10 3.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 38.40 38.40Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 3

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 92.40Forward 3½ Somersaults 2

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 65.60 158.00Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 1

205B 10 2.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 14.0 40.60 198.60Back 2½ Somersaults 2

403B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 23.0 46.00 244.60Inward 1½ Somersaults 2

Average award: Best award: 7.645.8014.3Total DD:

Nur Eilisha Rania BINTI MUHAMMAD ABRAR RAJ -- MALAYSIA B  3

201B 10 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 19.5 35.10 35.10Back Dive 6

301B 10 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 75.00Reverse Dive 5

405B 10 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.5 51.80 126.80Inward 2½ Somersaults 4

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.5 40.30 167.10Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist 5

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 225.60Forward 3½ Somersaults 3

Average award: Best award: 6.796.2112.1Total DD:

YIAT QING LEE -- MALAYSIA A  4

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 49.50Forward 3½ Somersaults 2

205B 10 2.9 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 31.90 81.40Back 2½ Somersaults 3

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 52.80 134.20Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 3

407C 10 3.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.5 33.60 167.80Inward 3½ Somersaults 4

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 57.60 225.40Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 4

Average award: Best award: 6.074.9115.5Total DD:

VIKTORIA KAZANTSEVA -- NAB  5

201B 10 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.0 37.80 37.80Back Dive 4

107B 10 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 42.00 79.80Forward 3½ Somersaults 4

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 46.40 126.20Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 5

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 46.40 172.60Inward 3½ Somersaults 3

614B 10 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 44.40 217.00Armstand Double Somersault 5

Average award: Best award: 7.005.5613.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NURUL FARISYA AFFENDI -- MALAYSIA B  6

201B 10 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive 5

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 36.10 72.10  Reverse Dive 6

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 43.40 115.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 6

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.0 46.80 162.30  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist 6

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 51.00 213.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults 6

Average award: Best award: 6.646.0012.1Total DD:

Referee:    
   YEOH KEN NEE
Assistant Referee:    
   DATO LEONG MUN YEE
Platform Judge
   LIN  JUNHAN JASPER
Judges:
   1.  MARIA  MARULL
   2.  CHAN  BEE LEE
   3.  AGNES  WONG
   4.  CHRISTINE  LANG
   5.  MA  CHENG YI 
   6.  NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN 
   7.  GEORGI CHOBANOV
   Reserve.  TOU KA HIM

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 2 / 2 5:58 PM,  Friday, 31 October, 2025


